
OÖ LM Halbmarathon U23, AK, Masters
Traunsee Halbmarathon 2024

Ergebnisse

22.06.2024

Allgemein - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1714 Markus Lemp Lc sicking M 1990 1:10:13,29
2 1727 Johannes Pell Tri Run Kaiser M 1993 1:11:14,45
3 1730 Andreas Englbrecht Excitingfit-Runningteam M AK35 1988 1:11:17,97
4 1638 Philipp Obermüller TGW Zehnkampfunion M 1992 1:11:39,61
5 1680 Florian Böhm Union Rohrbach-Berg M 1998 1:13:34,35
6 1717 Felix Bleier EXCITINGFIT-RUNNINGTEAM M U23 2002 1:14:29,10
7 1743 Patrick Tröscher LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK35 1988 1:14:45,80
8 1739 Markus Schreiner LAC BMD Amateure Steyr M 1992 1:15:26,47
9 843 Christian Slawiczek TSV St.Georgen an der Gusen M 1998 1:15:49,20

10 736 Christian Doppler #badischllaeuft M AK40 1981 1:16:56,05
11 1752 Matthias Aumayr TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M AK35 1985 1:17:21,66
12 1719 Dominik Egger ExcitingFit-RunningTeam M 1992 1:18:45,27
13 1744 Christoph Rosner LCAV Jodl Packaging M 1996 1:19:56,96
14 1785 Wolfgang Müllner Union Ebensee M AK45 1975 1:21:02,35
15 841 Christoph Stadler TSV St.Georgen an der Gusen M AK45 1977 1:21:17,09
16 1762 Bernhard Mandl Union Rohrbach/Perg M AK55 1968 1:22:50,21
17 1634 Lukas Plöchl TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M AK35 1989 1:22:57,53
18 1786 Daniel Weiß TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M 1996 1:23:36,66
19 1710 Hubert Morawetz SK VÖEST M AK55 1969 1:24:42,36
20 1745 David Fellner LCAV Jodl Packaging M U23 2003 1:25:15,82
21 1632 Gerald Stockinger SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M  AK50 1970 1:27:54,01
22 1631 Max Schachl SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M AK60 1963 1:27:54,04
23 1689 Michael Scheuringer Union Neuhofen/Krems M AK40 1984 1:29:04,82
24 1725 Josef Breitenauer LAC BMD Amateure Steyr M AK55 1967 1:29:41,90
25 1612 Thomas Hofstätter SV Gallneukirchen M AK45 1977 1:31:08,60
26 1527 Harald Fenzl SV Gallneukirchen M AK55 1967 1:31:55,86
27 1521 Jürgen Huemer LG Innviertel M  AK50 1973 1:33:20,67
28 1692 Christof Gasperi LG Innviertel M AK55 1969 1:36:52,42
29 777 Michael Neundlinger Askö Laufwunder Steyr M AK45 1976 1:36:57,98
30 1589 Willi Bernecker Lg Kirchdorf M AK70M 1953 1:38:16,95
31 1209 Thomas Auer LG Innviertel M AK40 1984 1:41:24,51
32 1726 Christian Paukovits Sportunion IGLA long life M  AK50 1973 1:47:25,63
33 984 Ernst Bart ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr M  AK50 1970 1:51:49,26
34 1711 Johann Weber LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK80 1938 2:05:13,31
35 990 Stefan Schober SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M AK60 1962 2:06:06,86

DNS 1203 Michael Bamberger Askö Laufwunder Steyr M 1996 -
DNS 1728 Lukas Sandmaier Tri Run Kaiser M 1992 -
DNS 1742 Walter Regl LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK65 1958 -
DNS 1753 Ernest Kramberger-KaplaSV Gallneukirchen M AK60 1964 -

Allgemein - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1746 Amelie Muss LCAV Jodl Packaging W U23 2002 1:23:28,02
2 1747 Sabine Hager LCAV Jodl Packaging W AK35 1986 1:29:00,50
3 1649 Julia Ecker LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK35 1989 1:30:10,45
4 1570 Miroslava Bukowiecki SV Gallneukirchen W AK40 1980 1:32:37,60
5 1716 Claudia Fuchshuber LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK35 1988 1:32:54,79
6 1083 Elena Gehmayr LCAV Jodl Packaging W U23 2002 1:33:35,65
7 1750 Kathrin Kaspareth TripowerWimbergerFreistadt W AK35 1986 1:35:28,91
8 1590 Christine Rosenberger lg kirchdorf W  AK50 1970 1:37:31,09
9 1605 Manuela Geiblinger LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK40 1983 1:37:43,10

10 1165 Nina Ruttenstorfer LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK40 1981 1:38:23,89
11 1284 Laura Nöbauer TSV St. Konrad W 2000 1:39:51,71
12 1720 Daniela Entner Union Rohrbach Berg W AK60 1963 1:39:56,79
13 1715 Rafaela Hubauer SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried W AK45 1975 1:40:01,32
14 1691 Sandra Pfaffenlehner LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W 1991 1:47:23,73
15 1709 Ilse Haider SK VÖEST W AK70W 1949 1:55:17,29

DNS 1183 Anja Neumann #badischllaeuft W AK35 1985 -
DNS 1255 Carina Weissenborn #badischllaeuft W 1991 -
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U23 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1717 Felix Bleier EXCITINGFIT-RUNNINGTEAM M U23 2002 1:14:29,10
2 1745 David Fellner LCAV Jodl Packaging M U23 2003 1:25:15,82

U23 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1746 Amelie Muss LCAV Jodl Packaging W U23 2002 1:23:28,02
2 1083 Elena Gehmayr LCAV Jodl Packaging W U23 2002 1:33:35,65

AK35 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1730 Andreas Englbrecht Excitingfit-Runningteam M AK35 1988 1:11:17,97
2 1743 Patrick Tröscher LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK35 1988 1:14:45,80
3 1752 Matthias Aumayr TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M AK35 1985 1:17:21,66
4 1634 Lukas Plöchl TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt M AK35 1989 1:22:57,53

AK35 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1747 Sabine Hager LCAV Jodl Packaging W AK35 1986 1:29:00,50
2 1649 Julia Ecker LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK35 1989 1:30:10,45
3 1716 Claudia Fuchshuber LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK35 1988 1:32:54,79
4 1750 Kathrin Kaspareth TripowerWimbergerFreistadt W AK35 1986 1:35:28,91

DNS 1183 Anja Neumann #badischllaeuft W AK35 1985

AK40 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 736 Christian Doppler #badischllaeuft M AK40 1981 1:16:56,05
2 1689 Michael Scheuringer Union Neuhofen/Krems M AK40 1984 1:29:04,82
3 1209 Thomas Auer LG Innviertel M AK40 1984 1:41:24,51

AK40 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1570 Miroslava Bukowiecki SV Gallneukirchen W AK40 1980 1:32:37,60
2 1605 Manuela Geiblinger LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK40 1983 1:37:43,10
3 1165 Nina Ruttenstorfer LAC BMD Amateure Steyr W AK40 1981 1:38:23,89

AK45 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1785 Wolfgang Müllner Union Ebensee M AK45 1975 1:21:02,35
2 841 Christoph Stadler TSV St.Georgen an der Gusen M AK45 1977 1:21:17,09
3 1612 Thomas Hofstätter SV Gallneukirchen M AK45 1977 1:31:08,60
4 777 Michael Neundlinger Askö Laufwunder Steyr M AK45 1976 1:36:57,98

AK45 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1715 Rafaela Hubauer SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried W AK45 1975 1:40:01,32
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 AK50 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1632 Gerald Stockinger SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M  AK50 1970 1:27:54,01
2 1521 Jürgen Huemer LG Innviertel M  AK50 1973 1:33:20,67
3 1726 Christian Paukovits Sportunion IGLA long life M  AK50 1973 1:47:25,63
4 984 Ernst Bart ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr M  AK50 1970 1:51:49,26

 AK50 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1590 Christine Rosenberger lg kirchdorf W  AK50 1970 1:37:31,09

AK55 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1762 Bernhard Mandl Union Rohrbach/Perg M AK55 1968 1:22:50,21
2 1710 Hubert Morawetz SK VÖEST M AK55 1969 1:24:42,36
3 1725 Josef Breitenauer LAC BMD Amateure Steyr M AK55 1967 1:29:41,90
4 1527 Harald Fenzl SV Gallneukirchen M AK55 1967 1:31:55,86
5 1692 Christof Gasperi LG Innviertel M AK55 1969 1:36:52,42

AK60 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1631 Max Schachl SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M AK60 1963 1:27:54,04
2 990 Stefan Schober SU LAG Genböck Haus Ried M AK60 1962 2:06:06,86

DNS 1753 Ernest Kramberger-KaplaSV Gallneukirchen M AK60 1964

AK60 - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1720 Daniela Entner Union Rohrbach Berg W AK60 1963 1:39:56,79

AK65 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit
DNS 1742 Walter Regl LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK65 1958

AK70M - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1589 Willi Bernecker Lg Kirchdorf M AK70M 1953 1:38:16,95

AK70W - W
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1709 Ilse Haider SK VÖEST W AK70W 1949 1:55:17,29

AK80 - M
Pos # Teilnehmer Verein/Firma M/W Altersklasse Geburtsjahr Zeit

1 1711 Johann Weber LCAV Jodl Packaging M AK80 1938 2:05:13,31
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